Sant'Ana do

Livramento .

@ Secretaria Municipal de
Desenvolvimento Econémico

N d
E 51‘5‘72“7_:_1“]

Setor
Agropecuaria
Industria
Construgao
Comércio
Servigos

Total

Admitidos Desligados

57

28

34

286

128

SRS

37

28

121

295

144

625

Agosto/2025
Variacao
Saldo Estoque Relativa
20 1.349 1,50%
0 769 0,00%
-87 393 -18,13%
-9 6.872 -0,13%
-16 4.877 0,33%

-92 14.259 -0,64%

Tempo De
Emprego
Desligados

13,8
28,1
30,9
15,6
26,1

21,4



