



Agosto/2025

Setor	Admitidos	Desligados	Saldo	Estoque	Variação Relativa	Tempo De Emprego Desligados
Agropecuária	57	37	20	1.349	1,50%	13,8
Industria	28	28	0	769	0,00%	28,1
Construção	34	121	-87	393	-18,13%	30,9
Comércio	286	295	-9	6.872	-0,13%	15,6
Serviços	128	144	-16	4.877	0,33%	26,1
Total	533	625	-92	14.259	-0,64%	21,4